
DELLY BY THE POUND

HANDMADE DELI MEATS CHEESES

Corned Beef
Pastrami
Turkey Breast
Roast Beef
Prosciutto Ham
Brisket
Smoked Nova Lox
Whitefish Salad
Tuna Salad
Chopped Liver
Chicken Salad
Watergate Salad
Egg Salad

$34.99/lb
$39.99/lb
$18.99/lb
$19.99/lb
$12.99/lb
$19.99/lb
$39.99/lb
$22.00/lb
$24.99/lb
$18.99/lb
$15.99/lb
$16.99/lb
$12.99/lb

Deli Cream Cheese
American Cheese
Cheddar Cheese
Muenster Cheese
Swiss Cheese
Provolone cheese

$8.99/lb
$10.99/lb
$16.99/lb
$16.99/lb
$8.99/lb

$15.99/lb

BREAD & CONDIMENTS

Rye Loaf
Half Rye
Deli Mustard
Russian Dressing
Deli Mayo
Sauerkraut
Pickles

$11
$6.00
$4/lb
$4/lb
$4/lb
$4/lb

$.99

BAGELS

Plain Bagel
Poppy Bagel
Sesame Bagel
Onion Bagel
Sesame Bagel
Everything Bagel
Wheat Bagel
Cinnamon Raisin
Bagel Dozen

$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75

$21


